
Megan Koch, Soprano
megankochsoprano.com • megankochsoprano@gmail.com • 309-253-3207

Operatic Roles
Violetta
Nala°
Berta
Annina / Violetta*
Ana Maria*°
Manon^
Delia°
Musetta* canceled due to covid
Lucia
Alexandra “Zan”
Marianna/Grandmother°
Donna Elvira
Fiordiligi
Soprano° /Virtú°
Mabel Dodge (Luhan)^
Bystrouška
Vixen Sharp-Ears
Rose Maurrant
La Princesse
Pamina
Laurey Williams

Concert Performances
Featured Soloist
Featured Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Sophie^
Recitalist
Recitalist
Featured Soloist
Featured Soloist
Soprano

Awards / Honors
1st Place
Finalist
Semi- Finalist
Division Winner
Finalist

La traviata Shreveport Opera
Meow and Forever Opera Arlington and Really Spicy Opera
Il barbiere di Siviglia Shreveport Opera
La traviata Fort Worth Opera
Zorro Fort Worth Opera
Manon on the Move Fort Worth Opera
Stone Soup Fort Worth Opera Outreach
La Bohème Fort Worth Opera
Lucia di Lammermoor University of North Texas
Regina University of North Texas
Frida Kahlo and the Bravest Girl Fort Worth Opera Outreach
Don Giovanni University of North Texas
Così fan tutte Varna International Opera Academy
Works by Johann Heinrich Schmelzer Olomouc Baroque Festival
Mabel’s Call (Cohen) Fort Worth Opera
Příhody lišky Bystroušky University of North Texas
The Cunning Little Vixen University of North Texas
Street Scene Varna International Opera Academy
L’enfant et les sortilèges Varna International Opera Academy
Die Zauberflöte University of North Texas
Oklahoma! Prairie Fire Theater

Holidays in the Heartland Illinois Symphony Orchestra
Home for the Holidays Concert Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra
OA Christmas Concert Opera Arlington
Premiere Salon Concert Series Opera Arlington
Marvelous Massenet Concert Opera in Concert
Chamber Concert Series Lewisville Lake Symphony
PURSUE Fort Worth Opera
America Strong Concert Broadcast FWSO, The Cliburn, FWO, and TXBT
An American Family Christmas Peoria Area Civic Chorale
Stabat Mater (Pergolesi) Olomouc Hussite Church, Czechia

Classical Singer Vocal Competition; Young Artist / Emerging Professional
Lewisville Lake Symphony International Competition
MIOpera Vocal Competition; Emerging Artist Division
University of North Texas Concerto Competition
Illinois Wesleyan University Concerto / Aria Competition

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

2019-22
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

2023
2022

2022-23
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2022

2022
2019, 22

2019
2019

2015, 16

Teachers
William Hudson
Kate Mangiameli
Jennifer Rowley
Carol Wilson

Coaches
Richard Croft

Ksenia Leletkina
Jesse Martins

Lucy Tucker Yates

Conductors
Gregory Buchalter

Joe Illick
Miguel Harth-Bedoya

David Itkin

Directors
Octavio Cardenas

Bob Neu
Jon de los Santos
Megan Marino

Education & Training
SOX Resident Artist, Shreveport Opera
Jennifer Rowley’s Aria Bootcamp
Lesley Resident Artist, Fort Worth Opera
Graduate Artist Certificate in Opera, University of North Texas
Master of Music in Vocal Performance, University of North Texas (summa cum laude)
Bachelor of Music Education (Vocal Studies), Illinois Wesleyan University (magna cum laude)

2023
2022

2020-22
2021
2019
2017

*denotes cover ^denotes partial role °denotes world premier

mailto:megankochsoprano@gmail.com


*denotes cover ^denotes partial role °denotes world premier


