Megan Koch, Soprano

megankochsoprano.com • megankochsoprano@gmail.com • 309-253-3207





Operatic Roles		T 0 T	
Violetta	La traviata	Shreveport Opera	2023
Nala°	Meow and Forever	Opera Arlington and Really Spicy Opera	
Berta	Il barbiere di Siviglia	Shreveport Opera	2022
Annina / Violetta*	La traviata	Fort Worth Opera	2022
Ana Maria*°	Zorro	Fort Worth Opera	2022
Manon^	Manon on the Move	Fort Worth Opera	2021
Delia°	Stone Soup	Fort Worth Opera Outreach	2021
Musetta* canceled due to covid	La Bohème	Fort Worth Opera	2020
Lucia	Lucia di Lammermoor	University of North Texas	2020
Alexandra "Zan"	Regina	University of North Texas	2020
Marianna/Grandmother°	Frida Kahlo and the Bravest Girl	Fort Worth Opera Outreach	2019-22
Donna Elvira	Don Giovanni	University of North Texas	2019
Fiordiligi	Così fan tutte	Varna International Opera Academy	2019
Soprano° / Virtú°	Works by Johann Heinrich Schmelzer	Olomouc Baroque Festival	2019
Mabel Dodge (Luhan)^	Mabel's Call (Cohen)	Fort Worth Opera	2018
Bystrouška	Příhody lišky Bystroušky	University of North Texas	2018
Vixen Sharp-Ears	The Cunning Little Vixen	University of North Texas	2018
Rose Maurrant	Street Scene	Varna International Opera Academy	2018
La Princesse	L'enfant et les sortilèges	Varna International Opera Academy Varna International Opera Academy	2018
Pamina	Die Zauberflöte	University of North Texas	2017
Laurey Williams	Oklahoma!	Prairie Fire Theater	2016
	Onunomu:	Transe The Theater	2010
Concert Performances	*****		2022
Featured Soloist	Holidays in the Heartland	Illinois Symphony Orchestra	2023
Featured Soloist	Home for the Holidays Concert	Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra	2022
Soloist	OA Christmas Concert	Opera Arlington	2022-23
Soloist	Premiere Salon Concert Series	Opera Arlington	2021
Sophie [^]	Marvelous Massenet Concert	Opera in Concert	2021
Recitalist	Chamber Concert Series	Lewisville Lake Symphony	2021
Recitalist	PURSUE	Fort Worth Opera	2020
Featured Soloist	America Strong Concert Broadcast	FWSO, The Cliburn, FWO, and TXE	
Featured Soloist	An American Family Christmas	Peoria Area Civic Chorale	2018
Soprano	Stabat Mater (Pergolesi)	Olomouc Hussite Church, Czechia	2022
Awards / Honors			
1st Place	Classical Singer Vocal Competition; Young Artist / Emerging Professional		2022
Finalist	Lewisville Lake Symphony International Competition		2019, 22
Semi- Finalist	MIOpera Vocal Competition; Emerging Artist Division		2019
Division Winner	University of North Texas Concerto Competition		2019
Finalist	Illinois Wesleyan University Concerto /	Aria Competition	2015, 16
Teachers	Coaches	Conductors	Directors
William Hudson	Richard Croft	Gregory Buchalter	Octavio Cardenas
Kate Mangiameli	Ksenia Leletkina	Joe Illick	Bob Neu
Jennifer Rowley	Jesse Martins	Miguel Harth-Bedoya	Jon de los Santos
Carol Wilson	Lucy Tucker Yates	David Itkin	Megan Marino
Education & Training SOX Resident Artist, Shreveport Opera Jennifer Rowley's Aria Bootcamp Lesley Resident Artist, Fort Worth Opera Graduate Artist Certificate in Opera, University of North Texas Master of Music in Vocal Performance, University of North Texas (summa cum laude) Bachelor of Music Education (Vocal Studies), Illinois Wesleyan University (magna cum laude)			2023 2022 2020-22 2021 2019 2017
= or Education (vo	, , , esiej un em versity		2017

^{*}denotes cover ^denotes partial role °denotes world premier

